
BusMaps

Bus ต.35 สนามหลวง - ท่าน้ำพระประแดง;Sanam Luang - Phra 
Pradaeng Pier

Go to website

Direction
สนามหลวง(ตรงข้ามวัดมหาธาตุ);Sanamluang (ฺOpposite Wat 
Mahathat) — วัดกลาง;Wat Klang

51 stops

Open route schedule

สนามหลวง(ตรงข้ามวัดมหาธาตุ);Sanamluang (ฺOpposite Wat 
Mahathat)

กระทรวงกลาโหม;Ministry of Defense

สวนเจ้าเชตุ;Suan Chao Chet

สำนักงานที่ดินกรุงเทพฯ;Bangkok Land Office

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนสวนกุหลาบวิทยาลัย;Opposite Suankularb 
Wittayalai School

สะพานพุทธ;Pha Phuttha Yodfa Bridge

ซอยสมเด็จเจ้าพระยา 9;Soi Somdet Chao Phraya 9

ตรงข้ามวัฒนาบริหารธุรกิจ;Wattana College of Business 
(Opposite)

ตรงข้าม รพ.สมเด็จเจ้าพระยา;Somdet Chao Phraya Hospital 
(Opposite)

รพ.ตากสิน;Taksin Hospital

ตลาดคลองสาน /ไอคอนสยาม;Klongsan Market / Iconsiam

ไอคอนสยาม;Iconsiam

โรงแรมเพนนินซูล่า;Peninsula Hotel

ท่าน้ำเป๊ปซี่;Pepsi Pier

ซอยเจริญนคร 17;Soi Charoen Nakhon 17

โรงเรียนอนุบาลศันสนีย์;Sansanee Kindergarten School

วัดเศวตฉัตร;Wat Sawettachat

ศุภาลัยริเวอร์เพลส;Supalai River Place

Route schedule
สนามหลวง(ตรงข้ามวัดมหาธาตุ);Sanamluang (ฺOpposite Wat 
Mahathat) — วัดกลาง;Wat Klang

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: สนามหลวง(ตรงข้ามวัดมหาธาตุ);Sanamluang (ฺ-
Opposite Wat Mahathat)

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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ซอยเจริญนคร 49;Charoen Nakhon Soi 49

ตลาดเจริญนคร;Charoen Nakhon Market

ศุภาลัยริเวอร์รีสอร์ท;Supalai River Resort

ซอยเจริญนคร 57/1;Charoen Nakhon Soi 57/1

ซอยเจริญนคร 57/1;Soi Charoen Nakhon 57/1

ริเวอร์ไซด์พลาซ่า;Riverside Plaza

วัดบางน้ำชน;Wat Bang Nam Chon

ซอยเจริญนคร 61;Soi Charoen Nakhon 61

วัดบุคคโล;Wat Bukkhalo

วัดดาวคนอง;Wat Dao Khanong

ซอยราษฎร์บูรณะ 11;Soi Rajburana 11

ไอวี่ ริเวอร์;Ivy River

ซัสโก;Susco

วัดบางปะกอก (ฝั่งราษฎร์บูรณะ);Wat Bang Pakok (Rat Bu-
rana side)

บิ๊กซี ราษฎร์บูรณะ;Big C Rajburana

สำนักงานเขตราษฎร์บูรณะ;Rat Burana District Office

คลังสินค้าราษฎร์บูรณะ;Ratburana Warehouse

ซอยราษฎร์บูรณะ 25;Soi Ratburana 25

ธนาคารกสิกรไทย ราษฎร์บูรณะ;Kasikorn Bank, Rat Burana

สวนสะพานพระราม 9 (ฝั่งราษฎร์บูรณะ);Rama IX Bridge Park 
(Rat Burana side)

โกดังชัยยงค์;Chaiyong Warehouse

แชปเตอร์วันราษฎร์บูรณะ;Chapter One Ratburana

โรงเรียนแจงร้อนวิทยา;Chaengron Witthaya School

วัดแจงร้อน ;Wat Chaeng Ron

ตรงข้ามซอยราษฏ์บูรณะ 46;Soi Rat Burana 46 (Opposite)

ซอยราษฎร์บูรณะ 39;Soi Rat Burana 39

ซอยบูรณะสุดเขต 4;Soi Burana Sutket 4

ซอยพระราชวิริยาภรณ์ 16;Soi Phraratchawiriyaphon 16



ตรงข้ามบริษัทหัวไผ่เซ็นเตอร์จำกัด;Hua Phai Center Compa-
ny Limited (Opposite)

จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop

จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop

จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop

วัดกลาง;Wat Klang



Direction
จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop — สนามหลวง (ตรงข้ามศาลฎีกา);-
Sanamluang Stop.1

53 stops

Open route schedule

จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop

จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop

จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop

จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop

จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop

หน้าบริษัทหัวไผ่เซ็นเตอร์จำกัด;Hua Phai Center Company 
Limited

ตรงข้ามซอยพระราชวิริยาภรณ ์16;Soi Phraratchawiriyaphon 
16 (Opposite)

ซอยราษฎร์บูรณะ 48;Soi Ratchaburana 48

ซอยราษฏ์บูรณะ 46;Soi Rat Burana 46

ตรงข้ามวัดแจงร้อน;Opposite Wat Chaeng Ron

ตรงข้ามแชปเตอร์วัน ราษฎร์บูรณะ;Opposite Chapter One 
Ratburana

ซอยราษฎร์บูรณะ 36;Soi Ratburana 36

ตรงข้ามสวนสะพานพระราม 9 (ฝั่งราษฎร์บูรณะ);Opposite 
Rama 9 Bridge Park (Rat Burana side)

ตรงข้ามธนาคารกสิกรไทย ราษฎร์บูรณะ;Opposite Kasikorn 
Bank, Rat Burana

ซอยราษฎร์บูรณะ 26;Rat Burana 26

ตรงข้ามสำนักงานเขตราษฎร์บูรณะ;Opposite Rat Burana 
District Office

สาธารณะสุข 39;Public Health 39

ตรงข้ามวัดราษฎร์บูรณะ;Opposite Wat Rat Burana

จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop

วัดบางปะกอก (ฝั่งราษฎร์บูรณะ);Wat Bang Pakok (Rat Bu-
rana side)

ตรงข้ามซัสโก้;Opposite Susco

Route schedule
จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop — สนามหลวง (ตรงข้ามศาลฎีกา);-
Sanamluang Stop.1

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
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ลุมพินีวิลล์ ราษฎร์บูรณะ - ริเวอร์วิว;Lumpini Ville Ratburana - 
River View

ซอยราษฎร์บูรณะ 6;Rajburana Soi 6

ตรงข้ามวัดดาวคนอง;Opposite Wat Dao Khanong

ตรงข้ามวัดบุคคโล;Opposite Wat Bukkhalo

ตรงข้ามวัดบางน้ำชน;Opposite Wat Bang Nam Chon

สน.บุคคโล / สน. สำเหร่;Bukkhalo Police Station / Samre 
Police Station

ซอยเจริญนคร 56;Soi Charoen Nakhon 56

เจริญนคร ซอย 54-56;Charoen Nakhon Road Soi 54-56

โรงเรียนเกื้อวิทยา;Kua Wittaya School

สมาคมตระกูลลิ้ม;Lim's Clansman Association

ซอยเจริญนคร 38;Soi Charoen Nakorn 38

ซอยเจริญนคร 34;Soi Charoen Nakhon 34

ตรงข้ามศุภาลัยริเวอร์เพลส;Opposite Supalai River Place

ตรงข้ามวัดเศวตฉัตร;Wat Sawetachat Worawihan

ซอยเจริญนคร 24;Soi Charoen Nakhon 24

ซอยเจริญนคร 18;Soi Charoen Nakhon 18

ตรงข้ามท่าน้ำเป๊ปซี่;Opposite Pepsi Pier

วัดสุวรรณ;Wat Suwan

เจริญนคร ซอย 10;Charoen Nakhon Road Soi 10

สหกรณ์กรุงเทพ;Bangkok Cooperative Shop

ตรงข้ามตลาดคลองสาน/ไอคอนสยาม;Opposite Klongsan 
Market / Icon Siam

ตรงข้าม รพ.ตากสิน;Opposite Taksin Hospital

รพ.สมเด็จเจ้าพระยา;Somdet Chaopraya Hospital

วัฒนาบริหารธุรกิจ;Wattana College of Business

ซอยสมเด็จเจ้าพระยา 12;Soi Somdet Chao Phraya 12

ซอยสมเด็จเจ้าพระยา 6;Soi Somdet Chao Phraya 6

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนศึกษานารี;Suksanari School (Opposite)

โรงเรียนศึกษานารี;Suksanari School



ปากคลองตลาด;Pak Khlong Market

จุดขึ้นลง;visual stop

พระบรมมหาราชวัง;Grand Palace

สนามหลวง (ตรงข้ามศาลฎีกา);Sanamluang Stop.1

ต.35 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rat Burana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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